=2 5% smmop amnes 20135108318 20m
Tel: (0755)83509071

Quotation 17

AR 300 FEAS AR AT 300:2407.47  A35.42 FRER.759 27T L2559 B TH:32

=
7N
82 4oy BT = B oy U5 g0 = 59 oy B0 = 82 4oy B8 = g2

REGS A% 22 0TRISNR g BE REGSH AR 20 seine RE wEGEH A% 2 M n po BE NEASN A 2 ! prdlan g BE oamus am 00 s

FHEHTHRED.16 &

BE ey BE nEaas A 3% pes B8y = g Ao 3% gre I8 BE mmuet Ay 3T azz I an BE mmuen 1w E azz I pn BE nmes tn O gz I8 ps
] & S iz s 8 3 ! 2 & RIS ) [ 3 [ s ] 8 A% g BFF e BE pp 8 AR g ATE g BR pg 8 A% gy 872 pe
() () (%) [ (%) TR} R mh () (n) (%) [ (%) TR % wR (%) (x) (%) 5 i T2 wh (%) (%) (%) “) TR &) (R) (%) [ () T #A w0 (n) (%) [ (%) TEY A () f& i) 725 5 B (%) (m) (%) [ (%) TR WA AR () (1) (%) [ (%) TR A a0 (n) (%) [ (%) TEY A

0.9 1440 1.98 2403 2.67 7.57 1.88 000623 EAFHA 0.24 1770 2.19 1492 155 17.00 2 000933 ki 0.10 517 L77 1691 0.34 28.672.33 0023447 0.19 19.98 0.10 783 0.3 2L.281.55 600050 D]?ﬁ;ﬁ 0.55 3.37 1.20 7295 0.40 19.26 1.55 0.17 3.27 0.93 2719 0.15 45.05 1.54 270 1204 0.39 28.812.27 G041 EEEE 019 10,49 3.66 2134 0.80 7.91 1.6 60098 FEfEE 005 10.61 2.91 1748 0.67 19.961.46 60168 FEAE 0.41 13.9 101 1658 0.09 12.521.89

173 9.08 2.60 2660 0.96 12.18 1.3 000625 €%5% 0.38 1172 6.06 1611 1.70 17.94 131 000937 EeHggiE  0.12 8.28 1.22 1373 0.31 17.08 178 OOBSIATEAS 0.3 7533 182 649 137 47.49 1.26 1356 - - - 4200 2 5 0.11 10,69 -4.13 1616 3.09 17.742.43 0.68 1074 1.34 30.09 144 6007945 0.09 10.40 117 1320 L791I0.14 2.5 601099 A 000 S04 158 4719 283 80.50 3 GOIGBKIHSE  0.40 4336 -1.61 648 1.41 16.03 1.68
0.25 9.81 1.34 2276 1.39 29.72 2 000629 %5t 0.20 2.29 2.23 T 112 2430 2.2 000960 HHf  0.12 1150 L4l %46 0.3 - 25 OBISTERLS  0.17 2748 292 955 0.60 20.83 1.4 1L39 197 2207 189 9.90 1.8 600219 B 0.12 5.21 196 2717 0.54 15.252.33 169 935 0.34 26.682.25 600783 &(EEIE  0.09 17.91 1.24 1023 0.63 4155 1.4 601101 REEFE  0.08 7.87 L6 1398 0.36 14.792.31 524 195 1750 0.29 15.282.69

0000\7 El& -\ 0.22 9.28 1.31 2570 2.19 23.01 1.65 000630 EFEHE 016 10.75 1.2 970 0.31 29.312.38 000961 FEEE  0.06 8.11 0.5 918 0.31 11.80 1.62 002378 FFEEL  0.03 18.22 0.39 559 0.15 61.46 2.6 20,12 0.70 974 0.56 16.46 1.62 M}OZ’I SEE‘ 0.09 2.05 2.50 5731 0.41 19.352.17 600516 F,K i 0.14 763 1.06 1358 0.47 39.28 1.67 600795 ]E%ﬁ 0.39 2.62 522 8042 3.02 6.861.75 0.22 - 2 601668 FEFEF 095 3.26 1.24 7551 0.32 547115
2 23,69 0.85 105 200 8.461.41  0006SIFABE 125 3126 615 M2 L68 930 L3 00093 £FEL (.19 45.00 429 359 0.54 3127171 mmstjm 0.20 15.81 6.39 2124 3.29 42.621.33 1632 0.49 1149 0.82 17.26 1.3 0.26 13.58 127 961 0.60 19.90 1.46  600SIS 5l 0.57 20.00 4.93 1682 1.52 23.78 1.7 050 17.44 0.00 1683 2.88 56.29 .62 0.23 9.592.14 601669 FEKE 023 3.26 3.8 6358 312 7.021.29
5.92 4.23 2416 3.03 10.80 2.2 1752 129 $.83 1.4 0.08 7.48 149 1401 0.55112.102.17 0.07 2240 - - - 461125 419 245 2561 0.42 857 2 0.58 11.93-1.16 2641 170 75.82 1.5 600519 #AHF& 11113259 -0.16 324 0.24 9.331.63 0.09 16.72-0.12 872 0.5 9.151.74 0.46 10.74 1.5 60168 “CILH 050 8.72 104 2670 0.43 19.742.06

12,39 3.86 1717 1.06 25.33 1.75 1730 1.58 26.12 2.5 * 023 1232-0.32 1285 1.39 37.27 2 767 0.25 40.98 1.62 20.26 -0.10 1131 0.99 35.64 2 0.11 40.90 0.27 475 0.73 -2 0.08 5.67 272 411 1.03 .92 - RTEE0.16 6.03 0.84 2343 0.61 9.5 - 9.88124.10 2.25 601699 % 0.23 11.54 0.9 1533 0.38 15.98 1.5

4.9 0.60 1685 0.14 44.91 18§ 1920 10.92 3152 2 000983 ELPES  0.26 7.76 144 1536 0.28 19.072.38 0.25 46.10 0.00 45 0.66 19.55 1.6 1204 -4.90 1682 2.30 2.22 1.63 0.09 10.28 0.78 1079 0.40 11.08 1.71 0.5 40.77 142 770 0.43 34.96 154 600827 ZiEHf} 016 9.76 1.8 2099 0.75 11.37 144 017 2078 2 ITITEEN 011 6.06 1.34 252 0.62 10.552.18
516 10.2 4274 2.9 - 3 % 0.16 191 160 7561 0.62130.10 2.5 000999 =7 0.19 24.70 2.15 676 0.9 20.72 1.57 0.07 19.45 3.40 984 0.91 31.57 1.41 1 836 121 1530 0.60 - 2.67 0.19 1626 3.77 1243 0.76 47.66 1.92 0.1 543 169 2400 0.57 23.982.07 600832 %7785 0.3 9.35 108 275 1.67 871 2 0.2 1403214 601766 FEEE 036 4.89 8.67 4511 1.83 20.171.74
6.53 2,03 1514 0.31 59.41 2.4 000718 FFHEK  0.10 5.57 3.34 1933 0.54 8.301.76 002001 F0pL 0.16 19.38 0.9 655 0.35 17.28 2.1 002450 G133 0.26 23.42 -2.21 1023 1.59 35.16 1.47 600100 F 7t 0.28 8.44 0.72 255 112 1436 1 0.20 18.39 3.14 1345 0.98 15.11 1.63 RE: 0.31 2099 0.05 787 0.50 19.782.47 600837 HiEIES 1.9 11.82 0.60 3348 1.36 23.021.38 101 5.241.65 601788 K AUES  0.26 9.24 -0.32 1804 0.43 19.47 2.88

8.80 150 3117 1.49187.972.33 SHEAA 030 208 0.93 8297 2.24 16,27 2 002007 £ 0.16 26.62 1.22 644 0.46 33.081.75 002500 L&IE% 0.13 6,45 0.78 1587 0.58 63.052.75 600104 /757 0.88 1442 3.82 231 0.57 6.931.54 0.49 31.73-0.06 721 0.33 34.97 1.8 600549 F I8 0.19 27.74 0.14 558 0.33 7270 1.95 600839 KJIKEL 0.15 2.97-1.00 559 4.9 .13 3 0.44 49.94 2.5 GOISO0RETE 0.9 417 2.9 414 1.66 6.30 2
000063 3458 0.64 15.10 0.80 1376 0.71 70.58 1.46 0.18 9.17 2.00 1666 0.43 25.662.08 002024 HTZF 112 11,89 3.03 1956 6.01 59.822.05 002570 U 0.31 3313 -1.84 641 4.01 31.69 1.46 600108 TF 2 iﬁ 0.25 9.42-1.15 2155 4.28 70.69 1.25 0.3417.37 3.76 1528 0.79 12.05 1.35 60&\50%@1;(3{ 0.09 546 0.74 1611 0.45 -1 600859 T fi7 0.10 19.65 -0.05 1110 1.87 13.04 1.56 0.42 4.721.84 601808 g 0.21 2254 0.90 1013 0.38 14.17 1.44
000069 <6751 A 0.41 5.81 0.69 3008 1.19 10.91 1.6 0.18 7.09 2.46 1497 0.47 16.81 1.67 002038 TEZ L 0.30 47.64 1.69 537 0.65 37.04 164 002594 1T 0.36 39.30 3.20 630 1.55149.192.22 0.10 12.46 1.3 1386 0.60 51.082.45 0.40 £.91-0.95 977 1.06 3014135 602 RSB 0.0 710 L8714 049 1251 2 GBS HELS 0.3 400 S8 4609 1213 9.061.55 0.3 6.841.60  GOISISFHAEST 0.9 288 0.35 10157 0.24 4.032.56
000100 TCL&F  0.38 2.50 4.17 7823 4. 0.13 1212 0.17 1390 2.84 5.902.63 002051 FIEF 0.09 19.48 -1.12 727 0.77 15.96 1.38 002603 plAZi s  0.07 31.84 1.11 728 3.28 60.40 1.79 0.80 25.13 0.56 828 1.10 34.482.11 0.14 1601 2.50 1302 0.85745.45 1.5 0.28 828 5.88 3073 258 2.331.38  GWSTBAEEEE 0.06 570 4.59 2257 0.84 48.35 1.67 2 0.9 20.921.63  60I8ST REAE 0.5 7.78 2.23 2317 0.02 11.21 1.8
000156 4‘&%95 0.04 25.00 0.24 641 3. 0.15 12,14 0.50 925 0.59249.56 2 002069 & F & 0.07 16.14 =265 1195 1.58 136. 5 002673 FEERES  0.06 1243 0.97 1245 2.24 42.62 2.5 600115 F 1Z 015 2.88 2.86 458 0.35 7.56 2.6 0.37 3424 1.87 1038 0.68 37.651.83 0.59 1536 1.19 1385 0.48 11.34 1.33 600875 B5 015 1132 1.62 682 0.40 9.56 2 601258 ,% \ﬁ[ 0.08 5.87 3.71 2467 2.02 27.42 2 601866 5 EiE 4986 0.58 - 248
049 ST 214 5 0 871 L 0.25 9.09 1.45 1662 0.50275.602.67 002081 &%  0.25 20.51 1.28 939 0.56 17.91 1.3 600000 LT 222 10.59 1.05 3617 2.02 497175  60IBHEDE 0.17 14.9 3.95 1312 1.46 60.90 1.83 79 0.50 10.26 1.38 0.13 1209 177 1459 L.0328.60 2 600881 TEEM 015 3.83 0.79 3067 0.54 2144 2 60IBRYFT 1.2 257 118 10912 0.05 452181 601888 PEE]K 831 0.52 21.57 1.41

wmzw,%m;zi 0.57 50.17 2.53 659 1.7 15.98 1.33 0.69 1168 0.43 2169 0.26 22.492.06 002092 & 0.1 517 L77 2092 0.7 4671 1 600005 EAES  0.19 232 131 4615 0.16 26.982.22 = 0.18 12.23 149 1424 0.85 12.64 1.78 1444 0.31 19.632.26 0.17 1281 -1.39 1821 4.04171.79 2.8 600886 ];ﬂ;ﬁ 025 4.41 970 8392 4.2 9.13LIS 0. 184 1788 154 601898 SHAE AR 1906 0.08 16.00 2.16
000338 #4217 0.35 19.04 1.66 788 0.57 10.56 1.94 0.10 5.70 0.88 1887 1.29 1776 1.82 002006 FESH  0.12 12,93 102 740 0.8415.22 2 600009 BEHLH  0.29 14.50 4.24 1203 1.3 K2 LK mmzsi}ﬁ 011 5.93 242 245 L1l 17.24 1.67 1319 0.68 14.54 1.38 0.29 46.28 -1.80 454 0.23 22.41 1.64 T8 0.83 26.86 1.34 0.92 9.51 1.5 «!IX?@?%WL 0.40 248 0.41 3841 0.19 22.672.67
000401 E5K7  0.08 8.67 1.52 1697 0.86 49.87 1.86 0.04 517 117 1286 0.31145.472.64 0028 FFREL  0.07 851 155 818 0.17 1434245 600010 BH&4  0.25 3.84 0.79 3939 0.53133.54 1.8 0.09 17.19 2.51 1176 0.97 28.54 - 600362 TES: 1317 0.41 15.912.45 0.57 38.99 0.54 1208 2.62 65.38 1.52 1370 0.68 67.721.53 0.2 454 2 035 591 - - - 452169
000402 7 0.26 5.19 0.78 3282 0.54 10.37 1.59 0.30 10.26 3.53 279 3.88 22.421.94 002142 TR 0.25 9.60 0.00 2372 1.10 5.262.13 600011 £6EEFR 0.4 5.85 5.22 6.711.67 0.19 5.68 1.61 3245 1.36 18.16 2 600369 FEiLs 2027 0.57 31.05 1.85 600642@ el 0.20 4.65 2.88 4150 0.97 832 2 1634 0.59 6471 2 0.52 16.04 1.75 60]918@’&%% 0.10 470 1.95 2560 0.42 46.51 2.4
000422 LB 0.12 6,48 2.05 1826 0.85 18.60 2 0.2316.31 112 816 0.58 26.422.38 00246 FE%E 0.19 11L.21-1.23 1330 0.78 9.021.53  6000IS £EHT 0.65 7.9 1.65 479214 600150 MM 0.20 1714 172 890 03121194 2.5 600372 PAET 1522 0.47 60.51 171 600649 MEFEE 0.4 870 6.62 2580 0.79 17.731.33 4704 0.54 19.01 1.7 0.49 16.082.24 601928 REE 0.2 1013 171 199 4.75 30.64 1.56
000423 BIBIEE 0.42 43,14 0.61 519 0.81 24.59 1.67 0.21 13.59 172 1689 1.49 21.31 1.8 O0OUSSRAFTL 0.13 973 - - - 5521225 600016 RAEFG 424 9.18 0.3 567158 GU0IBFEEMA 0.19 7.00 232 1682 0.38 7.451.33 600376 EFM 3381 0.61 1611161 600655 AR 0.20 873 211 1739 0.67 13.51 1.63 1687 0.52 10.64 1.5 0.25 105 2 60933 AKIEHD 018 13.98 5.59 1437 0.97 31.022.05
000425 . TH  0.20 7.91 1.28 1577 0.34 11.58 1.83 0.08 3.94 2.07 194 0.32 - 26 002202 £MEHE  0.21 8.29 0.00 1758 1.29 89.14 1.43 0 0.41 407 0.9 3 10.83 1.72 600157 k4 0.14 6.01 3.98 2529 1.84 17.261.57 6003 &RE 3848 0.91 26.871.52 600660 FEEHAE 0.24 8.41 370 1917 0.75 9.45 1.7 1297 0.42 33.492.58 0.58 31.542.14 601939 #igiR5T  0.81 4.28 0.23 4237 0.2 4.552.05
000528 41T 0.11 6.60 1.07 1586 0.55 19.712.33 0.14 6.61 1.69 1867 0.48 90.28 1 002236 K%fi  0.41 41.10 0.2 380 0.51 57.36 L.73 011 342 491 7.4 1.9 0.10 6.40 191 1594 0.40 3180 2 600395 TR} 1351 0.27 29.672.05 600664 5Z4) 012 6.24 0.97 1879 0.89 32.81 2 109 0.24 2036 3 041 876 1.9 601958 £ERLA 016 7.57 0.80 1160 0.13127.73 2.8
000538 Z@EEZ  0.80102.50 -1.06 401 0.34 30.34 1.48 0.67 16.12 0.12 1240 0.43 6.46 1.76 002241 HRFEHE  0.51 36,55 -1.08 684 0.43 49.86 1.6 0.48 4.49 3.46 4981 0.12 7.61 1.5 0.15 5.13 0.98 2486 0.52 17.68 2 600403 KRARER 1372 2.81 15.741.59 600674 )I1H8EE 0.2 12,15 3.23 2701 2.05 13.78 1.5 1917 0.24 23.79 1.93 0.02 4.831.91 601988 FEFEF  0.35 2.82 0.36 4616 0.01 4.8 2.5
WO FEHA 0.07 5.2 2.9 340 179 B4l 2 0.08 28.21 0.79 308 0.26 16.69 2 002269 %7 0.04 13.80 -2.8 743 0.31 27.192.31 0.19 278 221 6139 0.38 45.192.39 600169 AEET 0.10 3.69 6.34 4085 334 - 2 600406 EEEH 1708 121 34.07 138 600690 B4R 0.42 16.04 139 2205 0.83 10.15 141 601001 KEAL  0.08 6.03 152 178 0.19 - 3 123 36.902.08 601989 HEIET 0.5 5.76 2.49 4156 0.85 24.951.38
8.22-0.24 2065 0.46 21.64 2 0.16 12.00 2.74 1603 0.83 12.30 .83 0022942 0.13 37.60 -1.03 629 1.47 3111 1.83 1,66 12.10 0.58 3130 0.92 31.59 1.52 600170 LT 0.11 6.39 1.59 ISTI 1.09 1133 3 600415 /b 203 0.75 2.3 2 600694 ABHES  0.17 29.60 2.96 T4l L04 7.03 LS wlm)ﬁf%é;i% 0.85 7.37 236 4029 0.36 $.54 1.4 0.5 - 304 60191 AEAE 026 4.56 435 2235 0.19 12.392.44

g 19.740.15 1087 0.47 7.691.72 0.149.07 1.57 1002 0.22 - 317 002299 EREE  0.09 10.60 1.73 1536 1.03 - L7 0.45 7.15 1.42 1908 0.29 10.27 .81 600177 B L/R 0.19 825 1.98 2034 0.84 10.44 1.78 600432 FZEL  0.07 856 0.94 906 020 - 3 600703 =K 0.29 20.95-0.76 1468 0.76 32.68 1.77 0.35 219 0.73 5.312.13 0.24 1420 1.7 601992 £MK 013 6.39 143 2342 1.43 10.53 1.6

0081 EFEE 0.27 26,24 530 1089 160 25.03 1.48 0.02 5.50 6.80 2438 187 1141 2 00304 iTHf7  0.28 40.15-0.17 421 0.27 7.3 173 mlﬁ?&ﬁiin 3.54 1091 0.5 3673 0.38 5.221.58 600188 Z/HH 0.12 10.33 1.28 1082 0.18 - 2.78 600436 47 0.19105.02-1.81 341 0.77 35.691.89 600718 KH&EE 0.2 14.15 3.06 1311 1.06 46.15 1.5 222395 0.11 9.662.17

0.57 16.70 1.86 601998 HEEG  0.20 4.00 3.09 4397 0.20 4.552.36
0.2 12.46 2 603993 ERSAN  0.03 6.53 1.40 1218 0.16 27.552.75

00059 FHFE 0.04 16,48 0.24 513 0.41 13.002.17 0.60 46.64 0.45 796 0.43 27.151.32 002310 %75 0.15 33.88 2.05 679 1.25 30.571.69 600048 RFIM™ 0.83 9.34 2.19 236 0.68 10.841.31 600196 FEEZ 0.31 18.38 2.97 1662 2.29 19.55 1.8 600489 Fi$%S 0.28 9.5 0.43 1250 0.3 20.662.23 6007307k 0.42 18.67 6.14 1938 3.43 29.50

R ZEr el iR BIMARIES:1273.29 AI1.61 RE:231 {Z7E LRk:275 B TFE:S3 R FHHATEE.S. &

60108&FPE1H‘4’= 1.08 16.40 0.80 1652 0.07 7.271.58

B g0 B % i 8% i g% a7 BE gy BE B gop B 5% ] 5% s 5% B oo B
2 e #rz e #sx g AN A nsE s AR A #sE T T 52 g AN FE asE s AN A asE s R0 A #rz g AN A #sz
wm mEmm 2 A Az i tar wm mmmn a0 B az i rar  emwmen (R 08wz 007 vze e omsmenfRl U5 az U0V ome emowmen{E) 05 Az kex T{?F o mwan (00 78 ns B rae  wmomwen'l 05 ps U7 vze  ewowwentEl 0N x0T eme  reomsenfSl 0N as 00 wm mren Sl 1 mz 07 2w

300001 554572 19.88  9.17 888 1.66 34.20 300037 FEEFE  17.74  0.74 912 2,22 26.27
300002 3/ % 29.39 -1.01 1036 3.32 37.64 i 16,18 4.05 1650 2.99 76.97

2713 2. 8.65 237 979 0.41 33.97 300146 7E(E(E 67.95 551 575 1.14 47.%
360 388 545 108 13285 301 EEE 416 -1.65 2666 471 10.33 04T ETHE 2070 417 1184 159 56,

300290 FFEHE 1429 2.22 1483 9.95

1 300326 LFZ  46.97 - - - 70.74
3 300291 £ E4Y 37.40 -1.27 743 4.23

300182 EAAEST 40.20  0.12 795 0.72 94.25 300218 ZFEG 7.483.46 2097 3.61 21.29 300254 {TRAIZ5 13.74  0.81 926 1.84 68.0
300183 RHALHE 38.03  9.28 1049 11.14  38.40 J 143 1702 1.69 35.66 300255 LUz 53.1

il 3 300327 B F 12,16 5.19 1117 2.60 55.05
300003 fEES7 1311 0.15 1351 0.96 29.06 F 1424 0.28 1135 0.88 22.55 FLI468 0.75 1375 3.39 8761 300I2AHAR 982 2.61 1706 19.08 40.67 300148 K AAL 2890 0.03 1081 12.01 412. 300184 77 L1143 372 1515 784 50.59 3.00 574 2.68 129.18 300256 2R 12.28 - - - - 3092 REEA 1513 - - - 30038 ELAE 1522 2.84 1068 4.05 31.45
300004 BAEA 29.27  0.58 1080 0.52 98.52 MBS 526 115 208 1.3 90.70 21.68 - - - 42830 3001B3JARBHE 4312 122 683 4.14 5586 300149 BFEAL 1442 2.75 3. 300185 i # 377 0.5 2650 0.71 46.68 2.04 3101 3.23 8275 300257 FFLLEEH) 35.86 -0.03 828 0.40 45.77 300293 HiEE 17.29 -0.06 817 3.32 30032954505 7.40 137 1299 156 30.12
300005 FEEE 1431 LTI 1672 1.24 32.16 A1L52 1,59 1151 191 23.98 2519 0.80 744 1.23 46,53 300114 BEHET 1376 2.84 1087 0.72 43.50 300150 #42E/R 1495 2.85  96. 300186 K% 814 0.62 1687 1.40 27.14 - - - 15529 300258F4EEHE 1180 0.34 1208 1.67 18.17 300204 {8FRAEH 42.18 441 403 3.41 300330 477158 1548 474 873 3.6 83.47
300006 5250 26.80  3.08 1187 1.50 94.21 10.21 210 1109 1.36 124.09 2055 0.64 1700 231 40.94  00NSKEIFE 3265 -1.80 943 0.56 4165 300IS| BRI 981 1.87 37 300187 AGHIMR 27.27 L1 712 2,63 88.12 X 3.08 7553 300259 FAAHE 1559 -0.57 1248 194 30.94 300295 =XFF 80.50 3.17 356 6.94 300331 FAMAE 3570 244 671 151 113.77
300007 EBF 13.86 154 1164 142 57.00 3000415/@14; 2165 777 1760 22.52 41.09 8.65 0.82 2141 2.07 471.83 300116 EEEP 6.20 098 2068 2.07 - 1503 20.92 70, 0018 ETHE 1373 378 985 258 16131 0024 EREH 1412 158 297 ME0FEH 1360 1003 1650 932 8026 096FTE 1868 - - - 300332 KIEFHE 10.85 -3.13 1897 7.18 33.43
300008 Liftks 9.95 - - ITR02 3000MFEHEE 827 0.85 1279 2. 12,88 230 91 3.8 - 0UTEEES 7.9 -0.81 169 2.42 28.90 1237 101 67, 3001897k E 8.8 2.07 1433 2.01 49.78  30025&N%E 10.81 169 18.20 300261 A 10.68 0.0 269 3.07 58.25 300297 HERA 1290 7.23 1409 6.04 1580 3.07 1062 4.00 35.19
300009 RIS 1511 182 755 0.91 42.00 300045 £ /)70 18.48  5.06 1447 3 xmoxz@ﬁmu 1130 2.63 1344 135 4713 NOUSHFAMN 0.9 442 238 6.8 82.00 %mli:&%éﬂ%/ﬁ 1352 3.29 215 300190 4E/RA 2468 2.15 891 13.01 137.14 300226 SIE 26.98  1.12 144.33 300262 2Z5K% 16.87  2.18 1021 8.49 67.76 173 469 1.86 15 32,47 970 670 4.59 115.33
00107 B 10.89 532 1501 326 68.59 30046 AT 853 131 300083 A 1716 0.94 610 0.65 27.39 0.36 703 0.91 37.65 300155 %EF 1029 2.98 42 300191 #AEMELS 24.56 -4.95 1338 28.71 103.10 300275k 14.88 1.9 100.35 3.65 799 580 44.73 1.07 883 3.26 300335 A 18,52 - - - 504
300011 &5 A 12,40 2.39 1511 3.56 62.25 9.88  2.60 300084 EEFHY 17.4910.00 1209 12.67 172.24 2.22 1645 110 33.83 300156 K 3z FAR 1247 8.07 300192 FHAE 8.9 0.90 1305 1.26 26.44 300228 Wiph§%E 74.70  3.03 72 45.39 2.14 1400 2.17 145.45 1.04 708 1.26 300336 T 45.46  0.84 459 3.65 50.92
30001245 17.34 ~0.23 1057 2.01 47.15 7.0 1.30 0008552 2080 405 95 167 36.69 012 HALLE 923 441 1763 139 69.93 nm 417 300193 (EHA4E 1031 1,08 1159 0.77 25.33  300294A/RE  17.35  0.87 72.89 0.27 895 212 29.40 0.12 1348 3.62 300337 SR FLREA 2198 8.33 1235 4.15 47.88
4y 0.54 1512 260 98.80 16.96  6.00 1398 2.19 1336 2.63 102.90  300122F k4% 56.00 -0.90 647 0.81 12773 30018 KA 1338 7.74 54, 300194 582250 1940 0.10 1073 0.66 89.59  300230%FEY 713 2.59 2.88 3 -0.13 598 4.35 75.21 7.17 555 5.05 300338 FFTAE 1272 2,58 918 3.06 32.93

~1.05 476 1.23 58.47 1380 0.73 - 10.14 2,74 1468 1.65 - B00IBAME  14.08 129 1547 109 3412 300159 KL 985 2.07 26 300195 KM 26,45 -1.34 6% 2.86 2614 0031 AP 3.23 4331 300267 /RAEAIZ 2591 4141276 249 36.98 2,67 900 1.20 %m 39 AFISHE 21,09 6.62 986 16.88 4619

2.60 937 0.75 55.47 9.52  1.38 942. 14 16.20  3.18 941 1.34 27.48 300124 0 JI1EA 56.50  4.59 814 0.65 40.87 300160 5535 47} 1447 1,04 33, 300196 (BT 22.46 158 666 0.53  27.91 -0.94 49.20 300268 J7 4 5.65 - - - - 5.99 740 5.71 340 BYSR A 13.40 113 1161 3.02 192.65

156 1213 0.79 33.43 29.77 -1.29 212.81 835 543 2107 2.62 66.73 300125 ik 1270 0.40 1235 3.50 316.80 300161 £ 1186 4.28 815 300197 #6532 239 736 3.81 4.23 1.63 35.82 300269 B 17.23 - - - 8L 114 886 1.76 300341%;@@1 14.37 - - - 94

Y5 72271000 659 368 62.81 0.1 212 60.99 36.60 0.55 885 0.38 79.85  300126%F4) 8.8  2.44 1708 1.46 23.17 897 2.88 76 3001984&\\5&1% 1333 0.00 164 2.5 2583 004 1857 0.8 .45 5156 300270 PELEF 13.63 111 1004 272 5212 FHE 1.86 935 1.76 300342 KEEALE 2899 10,02 760 6.84 27.54
0SS 6,72 260 1789 147 3958 30005 B4R 188 223 86.24 1.93 179 2708 1.10 - 001274FRIA 16,16 241 728 0.48 51.21 882 1.89 47 164 1743 0.7 74.61 30023577 EAHE 21.56 0.9 186 60.38 300271 M 24.94 ~1.07 461 1.80 34.86 xmxm#iﬁxﬁ 828 2.2 1103 1.20 00343 EEBITHE 7328 574 389 1163 59.12
00019EEFAHE 990 123 1181 0.60 21.57 300055 /7 36.89  0.82 6113 9.58  1.05 1236 0.87 - 300128 5EEFH 1093 0.74 1919 1.94 59.79 i 1864 3.86 98. 5.06 1364 29.81 5148 300236 DB 29.80 034 116,05 300272 7FFE3RR 14.64 —0.95 1092 5.31 54.62 300308 Ff7ZE 9.56  0.74 1368 1.45 300344 AZS4R 7.3 0.83 1816 2.17 42.74
300020 FTRA 21.27 0.3 965 0.93 4141 300056 =42 29.10 -0.17 87.96 595 0.17 2375 1.62 39.95  300129ZFMNME 6.22 -0.16 2145 3.27 23.13 300165 KEH{LH - - A 2.01 2387 1.021003.47  300237£RFHE 29.26 10,00 803 20.44 46,44 300273 AR 1106 4.01 6245 300309 H3FIE 19.97  8.77 1127 3.67 300345 T FHH 1390 221 93 182 36.62
300021 A FA 838 0.72 1505 2.79 116.56 13.33 -0.45 42.84 7.0 264 2169 0.49 70.36 300130 H[EE  15.32 - - - 320 300166 %] - - 5 300202 B 27,92 0.00 657 0.36 9416 0038 TEAH 29.05 382 754 2.36 108.67 300274 FIHEIE 33 .34 840 336 7250 30030 EIBHEL 1230 2.07 104 1.64 300346 f A 33.68 -0.36 708 178 49.59
300022 FUERY, 6.47  0.62 2318 2.85 - 5410 0.19 7116 300005 ERRH 9.51  2.26 1326 0.79 34.55 300131 HEEZ 8.40 - - - - 300167 BRI 1321 1.21 1659, ON0SEGCRE 18.69 0.21 1183 10.20 6483 0BORZH 1148 LIS 1095 518 5033 NOSEEAE 1392 138 1632 595 2579 NGIEFHG 282 639 585 53l 300347 FAEEEZS 5755 0.68 334 0.86  68.47
300023 SEEREAY 10,66 -2.02 1465 17.05 - 20.29  5.79 - 300096 HEc 25.30  5.73 1754 3.27 144.86 300132 S 8.65 -3.24 1764 6.72 34.06 300168 73515 £ 1135 0.80 116. 300204 57283 24.00 2,48 696 2.06 37.65 300240 % )i 9.50  L.71 1629 2.69 26.72 3.13 1391 3.74 42.55 300312 iR 12.53  0.24 1457 3.59 300348 <AL 40.11 8.70 638 20.29 110.00
300024418 A 39.56  3.02 756 1.36 57.67 1001 1.52 81.97 100097§r»§1 11,10 0.36 1077 5.21 43.41 300133 4K FA 31.15 - - - 6489 300169 KR - - - 300205 KEjFA 34.22  1.36 827 4.10 81.10 300241 #1031 0.00 1263 2.38  36.90 2.24 1503 2.56 84.81 300313 K14 14.38 3.60 1035 3.19 300349 &g 47.18  3.81 428 2.83 36.13
300025 422 Bk 10,13 110 1994 3.58 - 8.16  2.90 28.63 0.00 1141 0.90 96.53 300134 A ERHE 1.82 1223 0.41 462.43 300170 SRG1E8 1031 128 30.79 300206 33{Ya% 25.68  4.52 580 3.61 80.58 300242 iZFHE 12,29 4.60 1014 3.07 - 3 .3 2.08 1488 1.59 56.44 300314 FAEEST 23.60 1.9 838 14.21 300350 £ 20.83  9.98 1119 30.82 44.44
30002647 5250 37.02 -0.43 619 0.31 40.99 9.5 312 63.55 0.18 1061 1.94 31.66 0.95 2489 1.93 30.65 300171 K@ 676 2.49 2271 30007/REK  18.90 -0.58 1384 501 T8.67  003HEMH 8.69 176 1151 0.93 2799  00279FNEEHE 9.5 192 1241 2.02 48.84 300315 EMERME 32.15 180 991 12.76 3003513 3280 10.00 1007 4.54 68.78
300027 98 2% 2358 -4.11 1492 8.89 51.92 449 181 24.54 7.82 1673 6.15 20.94 2.55 1076 3.67 - 300172 PR 847 6.98 S57.81  30020878JAHAS 5.43  2.65 2336 1.64 385.45  3002443BZHE 61.35  0.90 335 0.9 §9.05  300M0EEEE 7.95 2.05 1202 1.00 304.39 300316 @EALH 1570 195 2071 141 300352/ 2329 3.97 827 1.86 148.99
300028 £TEHE 9.50  1.06 2029 9.94 349.68 161 2.29 205.26 7.47 1602 5.851054.62 —1.45 1043 4.75 8553 300173 #AfERA 1671 9.84 3493 300209 % 3 - - - 46937 30045 KILEHE 1419 143 1104 9.29 3975 1 171 187 177 22.58 300317344 10,12 2.85 1087 0.88 300353 /£ RHE 22,69 -0.04 676 1.96  72.85
300029 XAZHHE 6.74  1.66 2067 1.25 - 13.03  8.13 21.27 -1.64 1412 3.08 25.71 3 0.72 1744 1.96 518.84 300174 T /1543 1694 3.74 154.11 300210 FRTHEAF 19.36 409 981 1.34 28.25 300246 R34S 18.02 175 817 2.92 75.88 - - - - 300318 fHFEOJFT 13.59  1.34 1080 2.92 300354 AL, 15.58  3.66 897 2.78 95.61
300030 [HEEEST 17.02 0.12 1098 2.07 65.30 9.72 1.89 31.66 229 1235 2.31 32.18 010 EEEE 2549 533 662 172 30.63 300175 BB} 3029 2.17 133.05 300211 1ZBRHE 18.01  6.63 860 4.32 47.22 300247 F5E 1120 4.09 1144 9.39 95.31 -0.72 1110 17.54 = 300319 ZHERHL 25.30  10.00 877 14.40 3M355g§‘}7+ 28.12 -4.81 779 9.73 49.51
300031 TiEEY 9.43  0.86 1711 1.27  14.66 6.96  0.87 34.08 -2.93 882 3.39 13231 300140 FEEE 17.03 0.65 1250 2.59 178.73 300176 4HEE 912 0.98 34.17  300212FHEFE  29.91 -0.66 456 0.77 197.91 300248 FHFE  13.90 - - - 10651 185 1347 135 18.03  3003205Af4) 10.72 113 1239 4.95 300356 £ —AHE 1145 242 1049 168 31.94
00092 & RALE 1549 202 1462 0.73 128.36 9.3 2.08 36.58 5 iR 0.26 990 0.77 96.00  300M41FUES 8.04 229 1171 0.73 25.60 300177 ch 992 3.63 48.15  3002134EA KIS 17.10  3.07 1231 10.25 6218 30049 KA 10.02 -3.75 1431 11.43 145.83 0.08 569 2.36 43.30 300321 FAKA 8.22 10.02 8IS 2.81 - - - - - - -
30003 1.19200.26 300070%7}0% 4191 1.65 209.92 300106 FFBAL 16,81 0.24 930 1.27 5250  3001425KFEH 3431 -0.75 559 1.56 12618 300178 3 967 2.53 3616 W 789 115 1531 122 2398 300250 )R{EE 18.40 - - - 50 6.94 690 7.56 30.34 160 1025 1.13 - - - - - - -
4 2.77 48.57 300071 4EiEF(E 26.50  0.42 95.36 300107 3#AAS 13.43 037 1339 0.71 60.03 300143254 8.50 3.03 1821 1.98 - 300179 A 192 18,43 268 00215 BEE 208 346 954 0.6 39.51 HEEAER 41,97 -2.30 809 8.39 6681 324 904 108 68.07 3.5 3309 2.82 - - - - - - -

3y 3 188 17.74 30007 19.03 0.58 58.94 300108 TZMAH 6.92 1.62 2669 2.57 32.54 300144 18.59 -1.01 1327 0.60 31.37 300180 CIEBL 1325 4.66 2238 300216 FLUZ5HL 10.03 2,03 1349 2.48 31.09 300252 &5 1740 2.41 1310 2.07 95.69 0.53 430 273 99.05 300324ﬁwaa X R - - - - - - -
300036tu§ Lt 1282 2,64 1225 2.71 132.54 JRE 1106 1.28 27447 300I09FFIE 8.9l 2.8 1126 069 4713  300MSEAFEY 2095 101757 032 30.01 300181 {0 1082 3.30 35.91 300207 FHFEH 16,20 431 1200 121 4106 300253 DTERLE 53.70 2,78 789 0.59 87.48 00289 FE  30.10 128 596 1.00 36.22 300325 {4t 1118 2.4 1298 7.20 28.00 - - - - - - -

R 3 /N HUNRISE:5000.92  AS0.39 RZER:83 27T LRK:ST6 R TFB4 R THHETEES.36 &

L2 ;i BE P BE H 5L : B gL HE gL P BE oz IS 5L HE BE HE BE ;i
wm wpan B AR so BIF sae  pa wwen¥E0 MR 5o B7F sae  nm mmentEY BB mc BTF cax e mmentER BE me B7F cax ke meentER BE me ®PFoax e mmentE) PR 5x %7F car we mmentE 7R sz 87F vz we mmentEl AR Az P7Fear  we mmentEl AR oz M ear ke mmentE AR hx 97T oas
* () () * (%) () w (%) (#) w (%) (#) * () () * (%) (#) w €3] (#) w €3} (1) * () (% * (%) ()
002002 &AL 1121 275 2030 6.23 20.85 002075 HHUEM 3.49  2.35 2688 0.64 276.77 575 9.24 109.63 002219 7k Gk 18.90 091 1043 0.74 4565 002291 BHix 544 0.74 |st 040 56.08 002364 Tla= 12.16  0.16 961 0.59 44.07 002438 j1zsu® 10.97 143 987 0.53 36.59 002508 ZAif@ 36.90 1.29 632 150 30.15 002577 Giri 11.20  0.63 1273 002646 121 856 1.53 19.39
002003 fEEMH 9.17  2.46 847 0.75 10.66 002076 THFEE  7.01 159 1756 2.05 88.17 1478 3.57 - 002220 7.27 014 2121 0.43 21.27 002292 Ek#HE 33.61 -1.67 805 4.09 106.18 002365 ;xZZd 8.57 142 1133 0.83 48.41 002439 BEARfR 25.25 223 1260 FIOEB 930 231 1288 2.00 43.90 002578 AL 10.00 163 9IS 002647 129 1165 111 35.99
002004 £3PH% 15.28 -1.42 2173 0.89 25.64 002077 AHEEM 592 172 2115 0.93 31.07 2621 0.42 28.80 002221 156 3.58 1658 1.23 148.24 002293 ZEZZ 21.29 187 1089 1.19 18.90 002366 A#MEf) 8.53  1.07 1072 0.57 24.68 002440 [9+AEH 14.08  1.08 754 1013 232 1146 151 25.81 002579 i 731 L1 1305 002648 3.57 836 234 25.06
002005 &L 7.47 - 125 130.00 002078 AL 485 167 1999 0.18 20.82 544228 240.06 002222 78 7.58 107 1930 101 47.45 002295 FEZREA 571 3.82 2514 0.74 - 002367 FHEA 1484 3.06 1646 1.27 2354 002441 gk 13.61 195 1102 1080 276 1207 142 23.52 002580 E[EEA 12.87 118 1024 002649 0.85 949 2.08 35.73
002006 FETHR 1.44 - 5. 1965 0.71 99.71 164 0.51 20.04 002223 B30 L2 T6I 0.77 4423 00296 FEERLE 2104 4.00 922 2.55 196.71 002368 KR .49 183 843 0.5 8197 3.93 129 2071 1290 222 1586 2.28 $§3.22 002581 FEREHE 14.03  0.00 1500 002650 131 1280 1.9 26.85
002008 KA 170 27.01 5 1189 1.83  56.62 7421735223 002224 114 174 1194 0.72 2649 002297 fz=#A 7.91 193 1543 1.18 146.86 002369 13,97 3.02 1238 3.39 35.37 813 7.40 1662 8.85 291 1249 121 52.63 002582 78R 15.30 373 908 002651 0.72 893 1.62 16.96
002009 KFHH 3194679 002082 6. 2040 0.73 1580 2769 2.67 18.02 002225 6.37 -0.62 2831 3.73 4112 002298 BHBHE 6.65 0.76 1937 104 28.16 002370 1545 0.65 1554 0.35 - 719 435 1713 1398 153 966 4.62 77.08 002583 ffEA 20,63 118 942 002652 305 1464 2.62 33.04
002010 ALt 8.60 -1.49 2417 0.39 23.75 002083 F 3 2409 0.47 20,92 1985 0.43 5792 002226 ; 1512 2,86 1088 2.28 23.15 002300 AFI# 7.30 L1 1263 0.3 17.91 002371 - 19.23 =010 1110 0.25 64.00 736 0.55 2067 £16.75  3.84 1134 546 76.81 002584 FEEAT 8.60  2.84 1737 002653 7 110 946 111 48.12
002011 JEZIAGE 8.73  0.34 1847 1.06 18.89 002084 i 4. 2449 0.77 55.13 1792 1.40 125.81 002227 27.87 1,53 800 100 167.43 002301 FoOCHL 814 -0.49 1936 0.73 155.20 002372 EEHAF 14.38 L4l 759 0.35 1540 002446 AEEAE 10.99 101 1134 129 7.12 1375 10.96 18.95 002585 WWE#iA 9.24  0.87 1039 002654 5 -1.55 1169 17.43  38.84
002012 YUEHL 517 1.97 0.63 37.46 002085 5. - - oo 1324 0.60 22.65 002228 5.87 0.86 2350 0.47 22.98 002302 FEEEE 1135 0.27 1215 0.68 15.84 002373 i - - - 002447 BHREW 1934 -0.05 907 1260 0.00 1236 2.23 - 002586 [EiEHHY 12.60  3.28 1303 002655 3tA®HAE 8.82  0.80 1178 1.9 87.77
002013 SRS 313 857 0.76 26.32 002086 9. 1407 2.09 27.64 496 0.58 - 002229 1L62 035 1516 4.71 7143 002303 £R & 5.19 1807 270 38.11 002374 .82 38.90 002448 FURAE 1183 1.98 1154 1677 3.8 1177 1178 35.84 002587 S4AEF 16.05 -0.68 1158 002656 47 2.87 870 218 22.41
002014 ST 2.33 1440 0.85 17.08 002087 L4l 2712 0.56 2141 1871 2.43 - 002230 4509 0.24 701 1.60 112.95 002305 7.30 2495 0.88 34.30 002376 .82 37.53 HE 7.69 118 1721 1 FO12.63 3.69 1468 3.39 26,39 002588 A 2797 0.76 769 002657 031 722 4.64 59.70
002015 EEFIR - - - - 002088 1414 0.50 24.21 1802 3.9 69.83 002231 7.09 - - - - 002306 IS - - - 0037 .62 155.64 8.03 -0.37 1527 1 9.59 074 1620 1.95 68.71 002589 EEEZ 48.00 631 635 002658 X Lol 746 472 70.39
002016 3l 0.28 1643 0.68 7.93 002089 3f; 1810 1.63  49.09 - - - 002232 6,53 1.24 1637 0.68 572.98 002307 dt3 2040 0.60 47.13 002379 .36 253.12 14.84 451 104 1 876 1.27 1835 5.46 20.10 002590 FZAME 1102 1.57 1108 002659 FZEAFR 4.50 1.5 2675 2.12 254.86
002017 ASHIF 0.19 1130 1.46 138.39 002090 & 1850 0.62 37.97 163 2289 0.49 824.62 002233 6.21 098 1662 0.74 22.67 002308 %) 253 0.9 25.47 002380 13 54.87 DR 9.15 0.8 1375 0. T15.04 040 1226 1.35 36.78 002591 1248 0.40 1286 002660 3.36 1517 6.68 38.86
002018 ii{{l 1.06 2030 1.36 198.56 5 1008 0.92 21.92 118 2642 0.62 56.58 002234 8.46 330 1428 1.6 - 002309 1558 2.76 - 002381 311817 002454 AAEH) 10,08 141 1454 0 E 523 -8.89 3835 12.83 48.47 002502 10,65 -2.29 1174 002661 3 623 2.84 31.58
108 1766 1.94 173.91 297 0.80 47.29 0.49 1024 229 76.19 002235 1L37 107 1627 2.44 178.38 002311 j§A% 2555 0.39 25.08 002382 A 545935 002455 )UK 9.36 075 1247 0 0.47 2183 1.48 - 002593 0.72 1359 002662 5% L71 1932 174 1251
2.36 1106 1.53 46.32 - - 4521 0.28 1661 1.25 139.17 002237 [a3R&f) 14054 111 986 0.64 2621 002312 1495 1.67 1260.26 002383 3.06 - 611 1 1.43 2003 0.9 56.09 002595 186 740 002663 1.65 1081 1.37 31.79
0.34 135 95.22 644 180 12415 002168 FHIEE 7.38 0.9 1801 1.40 117.95 002238 %»ﬁzmﬁ 1314 1.39 1167 0.58 28.82 002313 1176 2.15 25.54 002384 % .50 159.47 1641 1.63 0.48 1298 1.03 22.53 00259 0.61 1096 002664 15, 2 637 2.38  30.20
1.86 1272 1.15 21.68 883 0.37 27.84 002169 EYNEAS 548  3.20 1532 0.66 87.07 002239 &% 13.72 489 1924 6.33 21.09 002314 - - - 002386 .38 36.14 1792 1.02 - 0.55 1327 2.81 113.63 002597 4 2.92 1602 002665 - - 4a
4.26 1247 101 50.72 1472 1,47 39.91 002170 EEMEE 474 1.07 2520 0.84 3130 002240 ﬁi@ﬁ%ﬁ 4.7 - - - 47819 002315 £ 864 7.57 34.99 002387 210 765.96 2602 7.45 - 0.77 889 2.03 637.77 002598 0.77 2506 002666 7 1324 3,18 20.46
2.38 1387 1.23 2216 1538 0.83 19.09 002171 FEMSL 7.50 190 1365 1.214575.89 002242 AR 7.68 119 1677 0.42 10.75 002316 2242 0.46 9422 002388 .72 157.34 780 118 46.31 002530 EREA 550  0.92 2043 0.62 3138 002599 0.26 1207 002667 893 14.66 25.94
2.0 1323 0.36 24.92 - - - 002172 EERE 4.00 2,56 2328 0.49 45.57 002243 WFRRE 6. 1.67 1992 0.51 30.18 002317 921 116 41.45 002389 ﬁi 28 76.78 1395 0.15 96.21 002531 AIAAMAE 1016 0.30 1338 5.86 20.52 002600 ; 0.57 1431 002668 1081 3.03 13.70
~0.87 1925 3.05 - 1592 1.05 2383 002173 TRPHE 751 108 1635 159 370 00224 3% 7. 0.25 2354 0.64 6.74 002318 1000 0.66 24.85 002390 .62 126.34 1236 157 34.23 002532 HFFEL 19.01 193 831 2.04 2191 002601 - - 002669 149 3.05 33.93
2.27 1704 151 23.90 1637 0.83 19.80 002174 #giz<>  32.21 10.01 2233 0. - 00245 5. 118 2274 0.47 2324 002319 0.96 1527 1.82 68.09 002391 .39 21.98 2600 0.34 20.86 002533 AT 5.58  1.09 1896 0.80 18.38 002602 - - - 002670 1904 17.93 21.50
1.09 2400 2.30 12.63 2444 0.87 108.41 002175 [FE# 12.60  0.80 1041 3.38 159.48 002246 8. 0.62 1164 0.21 64.95 002320 j 162 1193 0.50 34.39 002392 .91 26.55 959 0.28 50.99 002534 R4 13.73 - - - T3 002604 3.83 1662 2.41 002671 1125 1.26 25.29
5 354 4233 1615 0.32 8419 002176 SLAFEAL 1128 4.44 2015 3.42 69.19 00247 455 254 1236 1.01 25.83 002321 2.08 1522 0.79 - 002393 09 16.38 1077 0.91 53.93 002535 #RMEHL 5.66  1.07 1477 1.67 13.74 002605 3.2 002672 2 812 3.46 38.82
0.84 2414 0.79 22.14 1140 1.66 40.46 002177 £5RM4 5.90 0.17 2416 6.53 25.55 002248 6. 1.25 1495 0.36 - o2 2. 901 0.97 3371 002394 .87 12.34 638 1.84 702.35 002536 FEARMA 16.49  4.37 893 2.82 47.30 002606 3.06 002674 3% 1250 4.51 16.60
126 1235 0.9 1595 002105 2137 1.83 - 002178 FEAEREL 1228 0.66 1251 1.67 56.53 002249 ~1.42 1592 0.51 34.83 002323 0.9 1008 0.5 33.55 002395 .60 56.61 843 3.8 38.77 002537 ik 13.40 10.02 1757 5.52 34.50 002607 1.98 002675 7 787 176 24.58
0.90 1106 1.19 14.03 002107 ; 994 0.69 252.20 002179 FEEE 13.66 0.9 1154 0.58 27.47 002250 0.40 1250 0.85 26.57 002324 2.79 1126 4.61 26.07 00239 74 37.08 1407 0.28 266.93 002538 EI/R% 8.9 0.2 1286 1.10 21.55 002608 FAFH 2.08 002676 886 1.35 25.84
0.99 1089 1.05 48.05 002108 it 1832 1.07 19.26 002180 5ok 8.9  1.58 1812 1.43 - 002251 3.45 1327 122 20.12 5 0. 2081 1.63 25.50 002397 66 32.34 1214 1,37 32.78 002539 FH#FMT 7.65 0.79 1147 0.91 25.96 002609 FEIFEHL 2.85 002677 3 1330 24.19 3229
771 124 271 18.85 002109 2720 1.28 35.42 002181 BfEIE  10.06  1.51 1630 2.92 22.49 002252 -1.02 804 0.15 66.95 002326 jkARHE 10.76  2.18 1420 1.13 66.64 002398 3501477 937 0.41 1478 002540 WAFHE 10.48  1.26 1241 1.38 29.03 002610 BEFHY 5.04 002678 1808 1.81 31.00
9.99 2010 3.16 123.9 002110 = 2506 0.49 - 002182 mBEE 735 152 1647 136 90.91 002253 3.07 124 195 75.44 002327 BLHB  17.60 0.8 819 113 20.15 002400 % - .79 1835 576 26.34 002541 JSEEEHH 10.90  2.64 1281 244 16.98 002611 FFiET 5.25 002679 75 1020 28.37  74.04
3.59 2007 0.98 18.91 002111 2306 1.01 30.63 002183 AT  8.02  2.17 1877 1.35 40.78 002254 3 151 1372 0.51 51.44 002328 FrfAf&tt 8.15  0.62 2055 0.31 89.31 002401 2 .79 49.96 2872 7.87 29.44 2.74 002612 B A} 2.51 002680 759 10.18  43.88
2,66 1790 1.43 - oot 1696 1.25 77.05 002184 SB{345%) 6.83 -2.15 1783 1.56 234.97 002255 GFHE 199 1500 6.75 29.66 002329 E£{RILU 12.97 133 1275 3.45 7818 002402 .68 40.42 1795 13.59 941.88 431 002613 L3R4 1.00 002681 669 10.08 3586
2.68 1848 0.44 4105 002113 1308 0.63 550.95 002185 FFHE 10.94  0.00 1409 0.93 3549 002256 0.96 2452 9.43 34.90 002330 SFIET  5.05  3.06 1752 0.64 49.25 002403 - 90.37 1268 173 36.39 2.56 002614 B 1.76 002682 F A 1352 0.64 14.14
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600122 REZR 4230 1.66  21.60 1.06 2863 1.75 95.48 12. 0.63 23.62  GOM4SBEFFUHTHS  11.12 - - 52.61 600567 LFE4LN  2.30  2.22 4796 1.372295.31 0. 600753?7552 1215 -0.08 1928 0.67 ~ 600848 [ {3 .35 328.60 601028 E A4 - 29.64 - - - - - - -
600126 HT IR 4) 4768 1.22 - 10.04 1505 3.30 17.06 5. 1.19 - 600459 EFSEL  18.55 1049 2,46 61.23  GOOSG8 EEEA 835 0.72 1951 1.23 33.86 0. X 600754 S TH 1515 1.07 1311 0.74 20,62  GOO8SO“C%: i .54 4534 601038 —F A 8.46 24.94 - - - - - - -
600127 S-iEK i 2138 0.92 49.15 2.54 3163 0.51 35.16 4. 0.35 ~ 600460 4% 5.68 1528 0.48 73.40 600569 %[ 173 2.37 SlIs 0.23 - 3. 0.621626.51 600755 E[IEH 530 413 254 1.6+ 10.9% 600851 A .01 117.50 601053%"6591’75 0.9 16.28 - - - - - - -
600128 3 U B3 1735 0.75  47.35 g 140 2426 0.52 7119 8. 1.28 325.27 600461 ki 7.9 2597 2.25 23.71 BF 1971 0.72 1480 0.31 69.47 9.04 3008 2.44 16,44  6007S6IRMIAE 1414 1.07 1276 4.16 — 600853 LEAEH 146 63.88 601100 f5 179 21.92 - - - - - - -
600129 A AT 4 F 1606 0.51 84.93 600233 K76/t 9.43 1.07 1270 0.82 27.87 17, 1.65 12.52 600462 7 L2 - 5.43 3471 0.96  19.36 13.04 3.82 1246 1.34 43.11 600671 K EHZ W 14.88 - 1414 1.24 - 600757 45L& 1§ 7.40 0.54 2601 2.24 21.85 600854 7 < fef} 90 48.62 601107 @)Hﬁg/ﬁ 0.48 9.73 - - - - - - -
600130 3 S A 3794 4.42 54.28 600235 EFAEME 6.36 1.11 1801 0.45 141.66 6. - - - 19.44 600463 ZEEMF  7.56 2264 2.04 25.47 13.49 2012 1533 0.62 26.85 600673 %[HH5E  8.06 2161 0.38 46.20 600758 £ BH AL 7.56  3.56 1990 3.38 154.63 600855 fiAHKIE .59 117.61 601113 42844 0.92 33.39 - - - - - - -
600131 Tk 3027 _4.50 ~ 600236 4ETEE ) 330 410 3600 1.16 15.70 soom;mxH 711 10.06 3594 4.43 28,66 GOO466FEZEN  4.37 R TN 1] 5.8 1,03 2067 042 5147 G0GTSh 641 0.31 2192 123 2483 600750 FAIMA) 461 - - - — G008SGICEER 5. X 088 7318 601116 =TI 0.95 27.60 - - - - - - -
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